
Schedule 
Sanford Health Plan/PERS On-site Presentations 

University Systems and Schools 
 

East Schedule West Schedule 
Monday, April 20, 2015 
Where: NDSU, Fargo 
University Drive, Century Theater 
Times: 9:00 a.m., 10:30 a.m., 1:00 p.m. and 
3:30 p.m.  
Contact: Brittnee Steckler, 701-231-8965 
Brittnee.steckler@ndsu.edu 
 

Monday, April 20, 2015 
Where: Bismarck State College 
1200 Schafer Street 
Basin Auditorium, Energy Building 
Times: 1:00 p.m. and 3:00 p.m.  
Contact: Linda Fossum, 701-224-2418 
Linda.fossum@Bismarckstate.edu 
 

Tuesday, April 21, 2015 
Where: Lake Region Special Ed. Unit 
801 5th Ave SE, Devils Lake 
Conference Room 
Time: 10:30 a.m.  
Contact: Lori Wilhelmi, 701-662-7690 
Lori.wilhelmi@k12.nd.us 
 
Where: School for the Deaf, Devils Lake 
1401 College Drive North 
Located on west side of College Drive 
(Go into main building marked main 
entrance and receptionist will meet you) 
Large Conference Room  
Time: 3:30 p.m. 
Alternate # 701-665-4400 (receptionist) 
Contact: Diane Frelich, 701-665-4403 
Diane.frelich@sendit.nodak.edu 
 
 
 

Tuesday, April 21, 2015 
Where: Dickinson State University 
291 Campus Drive 
Beck Auditorium- located in Klinefelter Hall 
(right on the corner of Campus Drive and 
2nd Street West) 
Times:  10:00 a.m. (MDT) 
 2:00 p.m. (MDT)  
Contact: Gail Ebeltoft, 701-483-2530 
Gail.ebeltoft@dickinsonstate.edu 
Alternate Contact: Jacalayn 701-483-2476 

Wednesday, April 22, 2015 
Where: Lake Region State College 
1801 North College Drive  
In Main Building- Use main door auditorium 
is right by the main door 
Main Campus Auditorium 
Time: 10:00 a.m. and 1:00 p.m.  
Contact: Sandy Lillehaugen, 701-662-1543 
Sandra.lillehaugen@lrsc.edu 
 
 
 

Wednesday, April 22, 2015 
Where: Williston State College 
1410 University Avenue  
(Located in Western Star Building #9 on the 
map) 
Western Star Building Room CTE 112 
Time: 10:00 a.m. (Central Time)  and 1:00 
p.m. (central time) 
Contact: Michelle Remus, 701-774-4204 
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East Schedule West Schedule 
Where: Devils Lake Schools 
1601 College Drive North 
(On north end of Devils Lake on HWY 20) 
Auditorium 
Time: 4:00 p.m. 
Contact: Scott Privratsky, 701-662-7640 
scott.privratsky@dlschools.org 
 
 
 
 
 

Where: Williston Public School 
502 W Highland Drive 
Use Door #1 on south side of the building 
The Auditorium does not have a room 
number but is on the 2nd  floor at the top of 
the main stairs of Door #1 
High School Auditorium  
Time: 3:45 p.m. (central time) 
Contact: Chery Pierzina, 701-572-1580 
X3004 
Chery.pierzina@willistonschools.org 
 

Thursday, April 23, 2015 
Where: Dakota College at Bottineau 
105 Simrall Blvd.  
In Thatcher Hall on the second floor 
Alumni Conference Center 
Time: 10:30 a.m. and 1:30 p.m.  
Contact:  Vonda Berg, 701-228-5409 
Vonda.berg@dakotacollege.edu 
 

Thursday, April 23, 2015 
Where: Minot State University 
? 
Aleshire Theater of Hartnett Hall 
Time: 9:00 a.m. and 3:30 p.m. 
Contact: Jonelle Watson, 701-858-3368 
Jonelle.watson@minotstateu.edu 
 

Monday, April 27, 2015 
Where: UND, Grand Forks 
2901 University Ave 
Memorial Union(in the Lecture Bowl-located 
on second floor) 
Time: 9:00 a.m., 10:30 a.m., 1:00 p.m. and 
3:30 p.m.   
Contact: Vicki Robertson, 701-777-2158 
vicki.robertson@und.edu 
 

 

Tuesday, April 28, 2015 
Where: School for the Blind, Grand Forks 
500 Stanford Road 
School Gym 
Time: 8:30 a.m.  
Contact: Tami Purcell, 701-795-2707 
tpurcell@nd.gov 
 
 
 
Where: Mayville State University 
330 3rd Street NE 
Located on the north end of the campus 
Berg Hall, Room 122 
Time: 1:00 p.m.  and 3:00  
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East Schedule West Schedule 
Contact: Karen Amundson, 701-788-4756 
Cell Number 701-430-0702 
Email: Karen.amundson@mayvillestate.edu 

Wednesday, April 29, 2015 
Where: ND State College of Science, 
Wahpeton 
800 North 6th Street 
Come on campus from 6th street, the 
Cultural center is located on the NE of 
campus 
Harry Stern and Ella Stern Cultural Center 
(Building 9 on the map) 
Time:  8:30 a.m. and 10:30 a.m.  
Contact: Elaine Wieser, 701-671-2902 
Elaine.wieser@ndscs.edu 
 
 
 
 
Where: Valley City State University 
101 College Street NW 
Rhoades 102 (Auditorium)  
Time:  3:30 p.m. and 5:00 
Contact: Jennifer Larson, 701-845-7401 
Jennifer.larson@vcsu.edu 
 

 

 


